
Jul-07

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

1st BOSCOBEL EW Lost 8/1 -2.00 -2.00

4th ROTHESAY DANCER EW 2nd 6/1 0.50 -1.50

9th ROTHESAY DANCER EW WON 13/2 7.80 6.30

10th BALLYJOHNBOY LORD EW Lost 9/1 -2.00 4.30

10th COTTINGHAM WIN Lost 2/1 -1.00 3.30

12th DRUMFIRE WIN Lost 9/1 -1.00 2.30

13th BENTLEY BISCUIT EW Lost 11/1 -2.00 0.30

13th JILLY WHY EW 3rd 16/1 2.20 2.50

18th PLAYERS PLEASE WIN Lost 6/1 -1.00 1.50

18th MASTEROFTHECOURT WIN Lost 7/2 -1.00 0.50

20th TABARET EW 2nd 15/2 0.50 1.00

27th ASSERTIVE EW Lost 12/1 -2.00 -1.00

27th ROTHESAY DANCER EW Lost 13/2 -2.00 -3.00

28th STOLEN HOURS EW Lost 7/1 -2.00 -5.00

29th WOODCRAFT WIN Lost 3/1 -1.00 -6.00

29th TWOSHEETSTOTHEWIND WIN Lost 7/2 -1.00 -7.00

29th DOUBLE WIN Lost 3/1 7/2 -1.00 -8.00

30th KINGSCOURT LAD EW 3rd 9/1 0.80 -7.20

31st GREEK WELL EW Lost 6/1 -2.00 -9.20


